Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

25°C (77°F) used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
10810483 Rev 4
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: MAM-22-12-5K-L-2-1-S1)
Model1 Size Wattage CCT Orientation Layout3 Image6 Finish
MAM 222 = 2' x 2' 12 = 12 Watt 27K = 2700K L = Landscape 2-14,5 = One 2' x 2' Blank = White Panel AM = Antimicrobial White
24 = 2' x 4' 25= 25 Watt 3K = 3000K P = Portrait 2-24 = Two 2' x 2' S1 = Blue Sky and Clouds WH = White
37 = 37 Watt 35K = 3500K 2-44,5 = Four 2' x 2' S2= Blue Sky and Clouds
50 = 50 Watt 4K = 4000K 2-64 = Six 2' x 2' S3 = Blue Sky and Clouds
62 = 62 Watt 5K = 5000K 2-94,5 = Nine 2' x 2' S4 = Blue Sky and Clouds
75 = 75 Watt 65K = 6500K 4-15 = One 2' x 4' S5 = Blue Sky and Clouds
4-25 = Two 2' x 4' T1 = Palm Trees
Notes 4-45 = Four 2' x 4' T2 = Fall Trees
1 Requires Remote Mounted Driver (Sold Separately: MRD)
2 Only available in 12, 25, 37 and 50 Watt
3 See page 4 for layout diagrams, consult factory for custom layouts
4 Only available in 2' x 2' Size
5 Not available in Portrait
6 See page 3 for images, image will be scaled and laid out across selected panel layout
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
MAM-XX-12 12.5W 2700K 1820 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-12 12.5W 3000K 1880 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-12 12.5W 3500K 1940 155 ≥82
MAM-XX-12 12.5W 4000K 2000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-12 12.5W 5000K 2060 165 ≥82
MAM-XX-25 25W 2700K 3640 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-25 25W 3000K 3760 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-25 25W 3500K 2500 100 ≥82
MAM-XX-25 25W 4000K 4000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-25 25W 5000K 4120 165 ≥82
MAM-XX-37 37.5W 2700K 5460 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-37 37.5W 3000K 5640 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-37 37.5W 3500K 5820 155 ≥82
MAM-XX-37 37.5W 4000K 6000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-37 37.5W 5000K 6180 165 ≥82
MAM-XX-50 50W 2700K 7280 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-50 50W 3000K 7520 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-50 50W 3500K 7760 155 ≥82
MAM-XX-50 50W 4000K 8000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-50 50W 5000K 8240 165 ≥82
MAM-XX-62 62.5W 2700K 9100 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-62 62.5W 3000K 9400 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-62 62.5W 3500K 9700 155 ≥82
MAM-XX-62 62.5W 4000K 10000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-62 62.5W 5000K 10300 165 ≥82
MAM-XX-75 75W 2700K 10920 146 ≥82
MAM-XX-75 75W 3000K 11280 150 ≥82
MAM-XX-75 75W 3500K 11640 155 ≥82
MAM-XX-75 75W 4000K 12000 160 ≥82
MAM-XX-75 75W 5000K 12360 165 ≥82